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HILLCREST

NORMAL SCHOOL

2025 TERM DATES

Term 1 Monday 3rd February to Friday 11th April (98 half days)
Term 2 Monday 28th April to Friday 27 June (86 half days)
Term 3 Monday 14th July to Friday 19th September (100 half days)
Term 4 Monday 6th October to Tuesday 16th December (104 half days)

388 Half days
TODs to start the year will be held on the 29th and 30th of January.
Primary Schools are required to be open for 388 half days in 2025.

These dates allow for one teacher only day (yet to be confirmed) throughout the school year.

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2025

Auckland Anniversary Day Monday 27th January 2025 (Term Break)
Waitangi Day Thursday 6th February 2025

Good Friday Friday 18th April 2025 (Term Break)

Easter Monday Monday 21st April 2025 (Term Break)

Easter Tuesday Tuesday 22nd April 2025 (Term Break)
ANZAC Day Friday 25th April 2025 (Term Break)

King's Birthday Monday 2nd June 2025

Matariki Friday 20th June 2025

Labour Day Monday 27th October 2025

Christmas Day Thursday 25th December 2025 (Term Break)

Boxing Day Friday 26th December 2025 (Term Break)



